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LEAGUE MANAGER

ed.thsj.de

Nr

=
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Bezirksiga Mitte U12 St. A 2014/2015

Mannschaft/Spiellokal

SV Empor Erfurt 1

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

SG BW Stadtilm 2

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

(c)CLM 2008-2023

Stamm Name
1  Kazuch,Vincent
2  Niebur,Thorben Carl
3 Finke,Daniel
4 Schneider,Konstantin

HWODN PR

Kittelmann,Anton
Schmidt,Florian
Trautmann,Leon
Tomasini,Marius

Seite 1/3

Dwz

1447
1193
1340
1164

1039
792
833
836

erstellt am 29. Mérz 2024, 10:15

Ersatz Name
1 Rajchel ,Arian
2  Greim,Fridolin
3 Prokoph,Jannik
4  Meyers,Jakob
1 Reuter,Elisa
2 Reuter,Marek
3  Kaell,Emil
4 Runds,Emily Sophie
5  Weishautel,Moritz
6  Vetter,Robert
7 Ponsold,Mia Jolina
8  Alkewitz,Jakob
9 Rechner,Leon Philip
10 Fehse Romero,Bruno
11 Betsch,Annabelle
12 Hilbert,Yannick
13 Mantu,Gabriel
14 Mantu,Vaentin
15 Niebur,Beeke Luise
16 Ponsold, Tim
17  Széntai,Dean Louis
18 Uedtzen,Richard
19  Ulatowski,Julian
20 Voge,Yasmin
21 Kober,Mathilda
22  Schéfer,Moritz
23  Walter,Tim Lukas
1  Wilhem,Anna-Lena
2  Schmidt,Pauline
3  GdolitzLia
4  Rapp,Leonard
1  Kirsch,Martin
2 Prasser,Oskar
3 Maoschwitzer,Luis
4  Langer,Paul Georg
5  Wierling,Dennis
6  Salzer,Anton
7 Beck, Tim Levin
8  Langer,Eric Jonathan
9 Lindig,Marvin
10 Sazer,Til
11 Schmidt,Peter
12 Spindler,ida
13 Tomasini,Fabio
14  Staude,Quentin
15 GrendaJdulius
16 Kirsch,Valentin
17 Liebl,Jasmin
18  Witt,Niclas

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Dwz

1029
1330
1163
1134
1433
1134
905
998
1960
907
864
829
771
756

947
771
725

699

959
1079
854
1153
816
775
975
1118
764
717
799

769
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Bezirksiga Mitte U12 St. A 2014/2015

Mannschaft/Spiellokal

SG Arnstadt-Stadtilm

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

SC Turm Erfurt

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

TSV Plaue

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

SG BW Stadtilm 4

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

(c)CLM 2008-2023

A WOWN P

HWODN PR

A WN P

Stamm Name
1 Riedd,Adelheid
2  Hill,TomLenz
3 Kefri,Mahmut
4 Dittmar,Carolina

L eckebusch,Frederik
Kale,Fabian
Hesse,Dustin Julius
KalRe,Julian

Thamm,Richard
Bilgenroth,Jamie
Bielig,Pascal
Oschmann,Philipp

Kirsch,Martin
Prasser,Oskar
Moschwitzer,Luis
Langer,Paul Georg

Seite 2/3

Dwz

859
770
695
702

692
848

767

784
793
834

816
775
975
1118

Ersatz Name
5  Finzelberg,Dorian
6  Kefri,Adnan
7  Noack,Tim
8  Noack,Tom
9  Werner,Marco Stephan

~N o o

erstellt am 29. Mérz 2024, 10:15

Liesche,Johann
Steinert,Gerrit
Troster,Maximilian

Keitel,Helene

Wierling,Dennis
Salzer,Anton
Beck,Tim Levin
Langer,Eric Jonathan
Lindig,Marvin
Salzer, Til
Schmidt,Peter
Spindler,Ida
Tomasini,Fabio
Staude,Quentin
Grenda,Julius
Kirsch,Valentin
Liebl,Jasmin
Witt,Niclas

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Dwz

760

821

764
717
799

769
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Bezirksiga Mitte U12 St. A 2014/2015

Nr  Mannschaft/Spiellokal

[e0]

SV Empor Erfurt 3

ML:

Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

Spiellokal:

Staffelleiter :
Danidl Tietze
danieltietze@web.de

(c)CLM 2008-2023

Stamm Name
1 Reuter,Elisa
2  Reuter,Marek
3 Keil, Emil
4 Runds,Emily Sophie

Seite 3/3

Dwz

1433
1134
905
998

erstellt am 29. Mérz 2024, 10:15

Ersatz Name
5  Weishautel,Moritz
6  Vetter,Robert
7 Ponsold,Mia Jolina
8  Alkewitz,Jakob
9 Rechner,Leon Philip
10 Fehse Romero,Bruno
11 Betsch,Annabelle
12 Hilbert,Yannick
13  Mantu,Gabriel
14 Mantu,Vaentin
15 Niebur,Beeke Luise
16 Ponsold,Tim
17  Széntai,Dean Louis
18 Ue€ltzen,Richard
19  Ulatowski,Julian
20 Vogd,Yasmin
21 Kober,Mathilda
22  Schéfer,Moritz
23  Walter,Tim Lukas

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Dwz

1960
907
864
829
771
756

947
771
725

699



